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4.00/Bunc
3.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
20.00/Bunch
20.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
25.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Flower
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
10.0U/Kg

15.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch

12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
3.00/Kg

3.00/Kg

26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
4.00/Kg

5.00/Kg

16.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
11.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

6.00/Kg

6.00/Kg

35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
600.00/20Flowers
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

(.UUIKg
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10.0U/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.0U/Kg
45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

55.00/Kg

45.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

14.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

10.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

12.00/Kg

10.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

13.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

200.00/Kg

120.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
100.00-300.00/Bunch
150.00-300.00/Bunch
300.00-400.00/Bunch
300.00-400.00/Bunch
100.00-300.00/Bunch

/.0UIKg
30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

16.00/Kg

35.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

35.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

35.00/Kg

11.00/Kg

12.00/Kg

17.00/Kg

7.00/Kg

12.00/Kg

12.00/Kg

8.00/Kg

7.00/Kg

12.00/Kg

18.00/Kg

12.00/Kg

10.00/Kg

65.00/Kg

180.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
100.00-250.00/Bunch
100.00-250.00/Bunch
200.00-350.00/Bunch
200.00-350.00/Bunch
100.00-250.00/Bunch



QUTELY F)emev
UTenLY @)ewev
QUTELY F)emev

UTEmLY Ly
QUTEDLY LY,
QuTenLp &H63o1(h)
Slrrl_ens
Srrlens

Qs miiwm
T Fem &
6TeYILOlFen &
T Fem &
LOMBIGS MU

LD MBI T
uciumed
SjsdTeTTHALIpLD
SjsTeTTALIPLD
LOT &I6W6IT

LOT &M 6T
FUGUTL_ LT
FTEBI5S 1
FTLOHS)
SH6VTSHTIDLITLD
6UTL_TLD6V60)

afTw LB Crmeomr

eVe0lm &
(PeLEMEV

Q& 6v31(H)LO6VEO)
LHG

el
Sjreifl
Grmepmr
Grmegmr
FIDLIMBIS
Slond
STLOEDT
QUTEDLY BT
QUTEMLY BT

@LUGHTeRTLD TGS
GLUGSHTeRTD LTiGlHL
@LUGHTeRTLD TGS
GLUGSHTeRTD LTiGlHL
@LUCHTeRTLD TGS
GUGHTeRTD LTTGlHL
@LUCHTeRTLD TGS
GUGHTeRTD LTTGlHL
@LUGHTeRTLD TGS
GUGHTeRTD LTiGlHL
@LUGHTeRTLD TGS
GLUGHTeRTLD LTTCEHL
@LUGHTeRTLD LTTESL
GLUGHTeRTLD LTTCEHL
@LUGHTeRTLD TGS
GLUGHTeRTLD LTTCEHL
@LUGHTeRTLD TGS
GLUGHTeRTLD LTTGEHL
@LUGHTeRTLD TGS
GLUGHTeRTLD LTTGEHL
@LUGHTeRTLD TGS
GLUGHTenTLD LTTEEHL
@UGHTeRTLD LTiGlHL
@LUGSHTeRTLD LTTEEHL
@UGHTeRTLD LTiGlHL
GLUGHTeRTLD LTTEEHL
@UGHTeRTLD LTiGlHL
@LUGHTeRTLD LTTEEHL
@UGHTeRTLD LTiGlHL
GLUGHTeRTLD LTTEEHL
@UGHTeRTLD LTiGlHL
GLUGHTeRTLD LTTEEHL
@LUGHTeRTD LTiGlHL
@LUCHTeRTLD TGS
@UGHTeRTD LTiGlHL
@LUCHTeRTLD TGS
@LUGHTeRTLD LTiGlHL
@LUCHTeRTLD TGS

Cuflwgy)
BOSSTID
APlwig)
Quflwgy
APlwig)
Bevmd &6V
s
Gur
(E120] ¥ 1))
Quflwgy
BOSSID
APlwgi

5 601D
TIN0)
EL ¥ )
Quflwg)
APlwg
SHITL|6V
%Cewr6ig
B &6V
Gevrd&6v
LDEhHF6IT
GevrdsHev
€2 )
GevrdsHev
€2 )
Gevrdgev
€2 )
Gevrd g6
White
Heuliyy

5 Star
Button
Gevrd a0
Gevmd &6V
Gevrds a0
LB,
LOMEM6V [HITIY

3.50/Piece
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
5.00/Flower
4.00/Flower
5.00/steam
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Flower
15/40 Piece
15/60 Piece

600.00/Bundle
400.00/Bundle
200.00/Bundle

80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
1500.00/1000 Pieces
1000.00/1000 Pieces
700.00/1000 pieces
20.00/Kg

35.00/Kg

10.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

10.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
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800.00/Kg
1050.00/Kg
200.00/Kg

150.00/Kg

160.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

45.00/Kg

90.00/Kg

90.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

1050.00/Kg
540.00/Kg

110.00/Kg

240.00/Kg

200.00/Kg

220.00/Kg
20.00/100-120Leaves
20.00/100-120Leaves
20.00/100-120Leaves
12.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

40.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

700.00/Kg

900.00/Kg

170.00/Kg

120.00/Kg

135.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

74.00/Kg

74.00/Kg

900.00/Kg

500.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

220.00/Kg

180.00/Kg

200.00/Kg
17.00/100-120Leaves
17.00/100-120Leaves
17.00/100-120Leaves
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

8.00/Piece

8.00/Piece

6.00/Piece

35.00/Kg



